CARY-VFLXX Pen Style Visual Fault Locator
Technical Specifications Ver 1.00
Nov, 2008
CAWI-VFLXX Pen Style Visual Fault Locator
The CAWI-VFLxx Economical VFL is an efficient and low cost basic fiber test tool, it
provides a visible way to find fiber faults and identify fibers in an optical network during
and after installation. It includes:

 Operating temperature: -10˚C to +50˚C
 Storage temperature: -20˚C to +60˚C
ORDER INFORMATION
 CAWI-VFL01 - 1 mW 5 KM visual fault locator
 CAWI-VFL10 - 10 mW 10 KM visual fault locator
 CAWI-VFL20 - 20 mW 18 KM visual fault locator
 CAWI-VFL25 - 25 mW 20 KM visual fault locator

CAOPTRONICS GROUP’s Test and Measurement Support,
Services and Assistance
CA OPTRONICS GROUP provides high performance, high value, low cost, affordable test and